Falk-Varcoe, Kyle C MIT:EX

From: Yelovatz, Maureen MIT:EX

Sent: Wednesday, February 8, 2017 3:26 PM

To: Falk-Varcoe, Kyle C MIT:EX

Cc: Pearson, Barbera MIT:EX

Subject: Fwd: Delegation Lists for India and Israel Mission

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Yelovatz, Maureen MIT:EX" <Maureen.Yelovatz@gov.bc.ca>

Date: January 13, 2017 at 11:30:50 AM PST

To: "MacLeod, Rebecca MIT:EX" <Rebecca.MacLeod@gov.bc.ca>, "Pearson, Barbera MIT:EX"
<Barbera.Pearson@gov.bc.ca>, "Klingmann, Erin GCPE:EX" <Erin.Klingmann@gov.bc.ca>

Cc: "Stoica, Flavia MIT:EX" <Flavia.Stoica@gov.bc.ca>, "Cagic, Nina MIT:EX" <Nina.Cagic@gov.bc.ca>
Subject: RE: Delegation Lists for India and Israel Mission

Good thanks-will await feedback. We also need to ensure Finance GCPE is aware of this request/release.
Erin — do they know?

Maureen Yelovatz

Director, International Missions and Corporate Events Branch

International Business Development Division

Ministry of International Trade

Telephone: 250-952-6024
Cellular Phone: 250-812-2499
E-Mail: Maureen.Yelovatz@gov.bc.ca

From: Macleod, Rebecca MIT:EX

Sent: Friday, January 13, 2017 11:24 AM

To: Yelovatz, Maureen MIT:EX; Pearson, Barbera MIT:EX; Klingmann, Erin GCPE:EX

Cc: Stoica, Flavia MIT:EX; Cagic, Nina MIT:EX

Subject: RE: Delegation Lists for India and Israel Mission

All delegates agreed to have their name released with the exception of s.22 who indicated that

s.2 intended to contact us to discuss privacy concerns. To my knowledge, - has not contacted us to

date. A member of our team should contact $-22 prior to the release. Copying Nina in order to
determine who should take care of the follow-up.

From: Yelovatz, Maureen MIT:EX

Sent: Friday, January 13, 2017 11:13 AM

To: Pearson, Barbera MIT:EX; Klingmann, Erin GCPE:EX

Cc: Stoica, Flavia MIT:EX; MacLeod, Rebecca MIT:EX

Subject: Delegation Lists for India and Israel Mission

Importance: High

India and Israel govt delegates. Latter two | think are fine but we need fulsome approvals to release and
Finance ok.
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Israel biz delegates list is attached. Becca can you confirm biz delegates checked the box for public
release of names. Also talk to Nina/Brian re. need to provide further check in.

GCPE wants to proactively release these materials to a member of the media.

M.

Maureen Yelovatz

Director, International Missions and Corporate Events Branch

International Business Development Division

Ministry of International Trade

Telephone: 250-952-6024
Cellular Phone: 250-812-2499
E-Mail: Maureen.Yelovatz@gov.bc.ca
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Sfficial Delegati

Name Title

Honourable Michael de Jong | Minister of Finance

Clark Roberts Deputy Minister, Ministry of International Trade
Jim Hopkins Assistant Deputy Minister, Provincial Treasury
Brian Menzies Chief of Staff to the Minister of Finance

Support Delegation

Name Title

Henry Han Executive Director, International Markets,
Ministry of International Trade
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Official Delegation

Name Title

Honourable Michael de Jong | Minister of Finance

Bobbi Plecas Associate Deputy Minister, Corporate Initiatives,
Office of the Premier of British Columbia

Dr. Moira Stilwell Member of Legislative Assembly, Vancouver —
Langara

Brian Menzies Chief of Staff to the Minister of Finance

Support Delegation

Name Title

Heather Davidson Assistant Deputy Minister, Ministry of Health

Brian Krieger A/Assistant Deputy Minister, Ministry of
International Trade

William Hoyle Senior Manager, India& Europe, International
Markets, Ministry of International Trade
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Mobile Phone

s.22

[ | CANADA T
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L | HERES
BC Business Delegation members
First Name Last Name Title Compan Email Address
5.22
The Centre for | | and Jewish
Candace Kwinter Board Member Af;irsen reforisraeland jewis candace@kwinterfinancial.com
Dr. Claire Cupples Dean, Science SFU ccupples@sfu.ca
Eli Mann CEO Shield4UC.com - FaxSIPit emann@shieldduc.com
Gal Smolar Business Lawyer MLT LLP gsmolar@mlt.com
Graeme Boniface Co0 Vancouver Prostate Centre gboniface@prostatecentre.com
Greg Caws President Premier’s Technology Council Greg.Caws@gov.bc.ca
Hein Poulus Senior Counsel Stikeman Elliott HPoulus@stikeman.com
Jamie Sawchuk Partner Deloitte JSawchuk@deloitte.ca
Manager,
Jonathan Miodowski [Commercialization & Rick Hansen Institute jmiodowski@rickhanseninstitute.org
Industry Relations
Jonathan Bagger Director TRIUMF bagger@triumf.ca
Kimanda Jarzebiak Principal Ascent Public Affairs kimanda@ascentgr.com
Michael Bidu Founder & CEO Interface Health 5.22
. . . i The Centre for Israel and Jewish . .
Nicolas Slobinsky  |Executive Director ) nslobinsky@cija.ca
Affairs
President and Chief
Pascal Spothelfer Genome BC spothelfer@genomebc.ca
P Executive Officer psp @
Paul Goldman  |Partner MacPherson Leslie & Tyerman LLP|pgoldman@milt.com
Raj Attariwala |Chief Medical Officer Breathtec Biomedical s.22
Vancouver Coastal Health
Rob McMaster [VP Research . W.Robert.McMaster@vch.ca
Research Institute
Advisor, External
Relations, Centre f
Robert Sindelar elations, Len Ire or UBC robert.sindelar@ubc.ca
Health Evaluation and
Qutcomes Sciences
The Research Universities'
Robin Ciceri President Council of British. Columbia robin.ciceri@rucbe.ca
(RUCBC).
President/CS0 and
Ryan D'arcy ' / HealthTech Connex and SFU rdarcy@sfu.ca
Professor
D Faculty of Applied
Uwe Glaesser e‘an, aculty of Appile SFU glaesser@sfu.ca
Science
Professor, Division of . .
Yossef Av-Gay . ,M : UBC yossi@mail.ubc.ca
Infectious Diseases
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